AVIONICS SERVICES INC. SUPPLEMENTAL WEIGHT AND BALANCE DATA

	Aircraft Type:	<u>182T</u> No:	N420HP S/N:	18281637	Date: _	3/31/2022
	Aircraft Empty Weight Removed; POLICE RADIOS; KENWOOD CONTROL	<u>WEIGHT</u> 2129.3	<u>ARM</u> 39.7	<u>2</u> — —	MOMENT 84578.04	
	COUNTY KENWOOD MOTOROLA 800MHZ KMA 24H TOTALS	-12	16.		-198	
•	KENWOOD REMOTE LO JACK REMOTE LO JACK DISPLAY	-8.3 -2.5 -0.5	12 12 2	9	-1070.7 -322.5 -12	
	TOTALS:	2106		_	82974.84	
	NEW AIRCRAFT EMPTY WEIGH	T 2106 LBS				
	NEW EMPTY WEIGHT C.G.	39.39 INC	HES Prep	ared by:	PS	
	NEW USEFUL LOAD (NORMAL)	1004 LBS		DATE:	3/31/2022	



AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORD

AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION

18281637

NYZOHP

RECORD NUMBER Book 2





1	
	3
	1
6	3 '

MAIR	ITE	NAN	ICE	RE	CORD
					-

DATE N SERVICE HOURS 10THS 05/20/2019 N420HP ACTT: 3680.5 Performed OHP 100 Hr service inspection. Removed battery P/N: RG24-15M, S/N: 40932370, Installed battery P/N: RG24-15M, S/N: 41019140. Removed alternator P/N: ASG10001-17R, S/N: H-S051374, Installed alternator P/N: ASG10001-17RX, S/N: H-T020923. All work done in accordance with Cessna maintenance manual. Leak check performed, aircraft approved for return to service. A&P 4055175 Shelton Montgomery			WAINT LIVANCE RECORD	
D5/20/2019 N420HP ACTT: 3680.5 Performed OHP 100 Hr service inspection. Removed battery P/N: RG24-15M, S/N: 40932370, Installed battery P/N: RG24-15M, S/N: 41019140. Removed alternator P/N: ASG10001-17R, S/N: H-S051374, Installed alternator P/N: ASG10001-17RX, S/N: H-T020923. All work done in accordance with Cessna maintenance manual. Leak check performed, aircraft approved for return to service. A&P 4055175	DATE	IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE
			N420HP ACTT: 3680.5 Performed OHP 100 Hr service inspection. Removed battery P/N: RG24-15M, S/N: 40932370, Installed battery P/N: RG24-15M, S/N: 41019140. Removed alternator P/N: ASG10001-17R, S/N: H-S051374, Installed alternator P/N: ASG10001-17RX, S/N: H-T020923. All work done in accordance with Cessna maintenance manual. Leak check performed, aircraft approved for return to service. A&P 4055175	

			WAINTENANCE ACCORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	HOURS		08/01/2019 N420HP ACTT: 3739.5 C/W: AD 2011-10-09 Seat Rail Inspection. C/W: AD 13-11-11 Oil Press Switch due replacement @ 5079.0 Performed Annual inspection in reference to 14 CFR 43 appendix D and OHP Annual inspection checklist. I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Michael Lane A&P 3511881 IA	



	MAINTENANCE RECORD			
DATE	TOTAL TI	ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TIES
DATE	IN SERV	ICE 10THS		AUTHORIZED SEATON CERTIFICATE & NUMBER

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE			VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS	10/07/2020	& NUMBER		
			N420HP ACTT: 3868.1 C/W: AD 2011-10-09 Seat Rail Inspection.			
		_	C/W: AD 13-11-11 Oil Press Switch due replacement @ 5644.9			
			Performed Annual inspection in reference to 14 CFR 43 appendix D and OHP Annual inspection checklist. Removed and replaced air filter (P/N: 08-06023). Removed and replaced Thermocouple (32DKWUE006F0126).			
Service and Control of the Control o			Removed and replaced 4 brake linings on pilot side (P/N: 066-10500). I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.			
			Michael Lane A&P 3511881 IA			
Total State of the						





		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
			UTHORIZED SIG
HOURS	10THS	12/01/2021	CERTIFICATE & NUMBE
and the same of th		N420HP	Q NOWING
	17	ACTT: 3972.4	
		C/W: AD 13-11-11 Oil Press Switch due replacement @ 5644.9	
The state of the s		Performed Annual inspection in reference to 14 CFR 43 appendix D and OHP Annual inspection checklist. Removed and replaced ELT Battery	
	- Indiana		
		I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual	
The same		inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
		Michael Lane THIS ELT EQUIPPED WITH ALKALINE BATTERY PACK P/N BP-1030 WT. 8lbs.	
		A&P 3511881 IA REPLACE BY JUN 23	
		MERL, INC. (203) 237-8811 P.O. BOX 188 1777 N. COLONY RD. MERIDEN, CT 06450 USA	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	IN SEF	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10THS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10THS 12/01/2021 N420HP ACTT: 3972.4 C/W: AD 13-11-11 Oil Press Switch due replacement @ 5644.9 Performed Annual inspection in reference to 14 CFR 43 appendix D and OHP Annual inspection checklist. Removed and replaced ELT Battery (P/N: BP-1030). Removed Fuel Selector (P/N: 9851116-2, S/N: 1056) and replaced with new Fuel Selector (P/N: 9851116-2, S/N: 3494). Removed and replaced RAPCO Filter (P/N: 10-23850). I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Michael Lane A&P 3511881 IA MERL, INC. (203) 237-8811 PO. BOX 188 1777. INC. (203) 237-8811 PO. BOX 188 1777. INC. (200) 237-8811 PO. BOX

		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10THS	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	Performed Ani control travels 14 CFR 91.20 o-rings/seals, of Installed new n main gear. Gre Removed wing coat/clear coat. Engine Service 2022-24. AD's v	INSPECTION - MAINTENANCE - REPAIRS - ALTERATIONS TYPE Cessna 182T REG M20HP S/N 18281637 HOBBS M/A TSMOH N/A TSMOH	ed flight eration IAW noved d nitrogen. LH and RH N: GE-327), base lessna Single hrough T-Data







DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOUDS TATES	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	Airframe Log	N420HP, Cessna 182T	
	Date: 12/11/2023	Tach: 4154.8 TTAF: 4154.8	
	checked all lights, lubed a checked brake reservoirs	FT has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and wa he following work was performed: Cleaned fuel strainer, lubed all pulley all engine control cables and push pull cables. Installed new vac relief filt . Checked ELT per FAR 91.207(d), Battery due Oct 2025. All AD's checke s performed according to current FAR's and is approved for return to ser	s and hinges, checked battery, er, checked brakes and
	Mark W Tripp 3680499IA	Dointer inc BATTERY PACK, ALKALINE	0-23850



ENGINE MAINTENANCE RECORD

AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION N 420 HP

ENGINE MODEL AND SERIAL TO-540-ABIAS SN: RL-26922-48E

D5518-3-13

DATE Form No. 2481 (3/04-LM) AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER 652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA, 17701 U.S.A. This engine has been rebuilt in accordance with the applicable Lycoming specifications. All applicable Federal Aviation Administration Airworthiness Directives and Lycoming Service Sulletins have been complied with. All parts have been inspected and have been determined sizworthy to return to service. All accessories as part of the type certificate are new or newly rebuilt. Refer to enclosed Form ET001 for applicable accessory part numbers and serial numbers. Authofized Signature Engine Model: IO-540-AB1A5 Serial #: RL-26922-48E Total Time: 0.0 Lycoming Engines Work Order #: AR525515 Date Completed: 652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA. 17701 Production Certificate #3

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE			AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,	
	HJURS	10THS	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PEAR ORIGINAL	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	
			N420HP 05/21/2012 ACTT: 2001.1 * Removed engine P/N: IO-540-AB1A5, S/N: L-30519-48E. * Installed engine P/N: IO-540-AB1A5, S/N: RL-26922-48E. Engine time: 0.0 Serviced engine with 9 qts. Aeroshell 100 straight mineral oil. Installed new sparkplugs (REM38E). Ran engine and checked for normal operation with no leaks. Aircraft engine is approved for return to service. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA		
	2				

ATE	TOTAL IN SER		06-01-2012 ACTT: 2025.1	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS	Drained oil, replaced oil filter (CH48110-1) and serviced with 9 qts. Aeroshell straight 100 mineral oil. Performed 25 hour engine install inspection. Aircraft is approved for return to service. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	& NUMBER
			N420HP 07/10/2012	
			ACTT: 2082.2 Performed OHP 100hr inspection. Drained oil, replaced oil filter P/N: CH48110-1 and serviced with 9qts. Aeroshell 100 W. Performed cylinder compression check with the following results #1 78/80,#2 74/80,#3 78/80,#4	
			74/80,#5 78/80,#6 72/80. Replaced L/H magneto P/N:6351, S/N:12060101. Aircraft is approved for return to service. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE			AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE	
	HOURS	10THS	N420HP	& NUMBER	
			ACTT: 2051.0 Hrs		
			Drained engine oil, removed and inspected filter. Replaced filter		
			P/N CH48110-1 and serviced with nine quarts of Aeroshell 100W.		
			All work done in accordance with Cessna MM and Lycoming MM Leak check performed, Aircraft returned to service.		
			Michael Lane		
			A&P3511881 IA		
			Midas		

DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV HOURS		08/13/2012 Actt: 2136.0 Performed OHP 50 hour inspection. Drained oil, replaced oil filter	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	Hosho	101110	(CH48110-1) and serviced engine with 9 qts. Aeroshell 100W. Aircraft is approved for return to service. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	
			N420HP 10/04/2012	
			Actt: 2183.3 Performed OHP 100 HR inspection. Performed cylinder compression check with the following results #1 78/80,#2 78/80,#3 76/80,#4 78/80,#5 80/80,#6 78/80.	
			Drained oil replaced Oil filter (CH48110-1) and serviced engine with 9qts. Aeroshell 100W. I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with a 100hr. inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
			Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		11-26-2012	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
	HOURS	10THS	N420HP	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			Actt: 2235.1 Performed OHP 50 hr inspection. Drained oil, replaced oil filter and serviced with 10 qts. Aeroshell 80 W. Cleaned engine and ran-up. No leaks found. Aircraft is approved for return to service. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	
			N420HP 01/22/2013 ACTT: 2284.0 Performed OHP 100hr inspection. Drained oil, replaced oil filter P/N:	
			CH48110-1 and serviced with 9qts. Aeroshell 80 W. Performed cylinder compression check with the following results #1 78/80,#2 78/80,#3 78/80,#4 76/80,#5 80/80,#6 80/80. Cleaned and gapped all 12 sparkplugs. Timed mags to factory setting. Aircraft is approved for return to service. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	

				Y
DATE	TOTAL IN SER		03-06-2013	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURI CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS	N420HP	& NUMBER
			Actt: 2334.3	
			Engine TT: 333,20	
			Performed OHP 100 hr inspection. Performed cylinder compression	
			check with the following results, #1 76/80,#2 78/80,#3 78/80,#4 72/80,#5	
		100	75/80,#6 78/80. Drained oil, replaced oil filter and serviced with 10 qts.	
			Aeroshell 80 W. Replaced all spark plugs (REM-38E). Replaced L/H Magneto	
			base gaskets.	
			I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hr	
	Military 17	Complete of Education	inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
			Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	
		(ge#63) T	K.W.Sett	
	eigge - 1 de	A Marine year of		
		A		

	MAINTENANCE RECORD						
DATE	1	TIME VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER			
			4-5-13 N4ZOHP ACH: 2385.0				
			PERFORMED OHP 50 HR. INSPECTION- DALAINED OIL, REPLACED OIL FILTER AND SERVICED ENGINE WITH 12 Qts AEROSHEZL				
			SON-SOWETBIFF. AIRCRAFT IS APROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.				
			KUSSELL W. Scott AAP 3401594 IA.				
The second secon			FWS-4				

			06-23-2013 N420HP Actt: 2438.7	6
DATE	TOTAL IN SER		Engine TT: 437.6 Performed OHP 100 hr inspection. Performed cylinder compression	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS	check with the following results, #1 76/80,#2 72/80,#3 70/80,#4 76/80,#5 78/80,#6 78/80. Drained oil, replaced oil filter and serviced with 9 qts.	& NUMBER
			Aeroshell 100 W. Replaced L/H Magneto P/N: 6351 S/N off:12011246, S/N on: 12060132. C/W Slick SB1-12 Magneto replacement. Cleaned all fuel nozzles. I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	
			08-29-2013 N420HP	
	Months of the Park		Actt: 2487.1 Engine TT: 486.0 Performed OHP 50 hr inspection. Replaced Both magnetos P/N: 6351. Drained oil, replaced oil filter and serviced with 9 qts. Aeroshell 100 W.	
	officerity	3	I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 50 hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	

DATE	TOTAL IN SER	RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	HOURS	10THS		a Holibert
9 (846)			10-7-2013 N420HP Actt: 2537.6	
			Engine TT: 536.5 Performed OHP 100 hr inspection. Performed cylinder compression check with the following results, #1 78/80,#2 78/80,#3 78/80,#4 78/80,#5 78/80,#6 78/80. Drained oil, replaced oil filter (CH48110-1) and serviced with	
			9 gts. Aeroshell 100 W.	
	- North Annual Control		I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hr	
			inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
			Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	
			11-20-2013	
			N420HP	
	-		Actt: 2588.1	
		100.00	Performed OHP 50hr inspection. Drained oil, replaced	
			oil filter CH48110-1 and serviced with 8 qts Aeroshell 80 W.	
			Ran aircraft and found no leaks. Aircraft is approved for return to	
			service. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	

hora			02-06-2014 N420HP Actt: 2644.9	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER	111 70 000 110 70 000 110 70 000 114 70 000 117 70 000 114 70 000 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 114 70 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,	
34.	HOURS	10THS	EM38E. Cleaned and gapped spark plugs. Ran engine and found no leaks.	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	The state of the s		I certify this engine has been inspected in reference to a 100 hr. inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 I.A.	
		Per #1 76 REM3 Clear	HP .685.0 e SMOH: 683.90 rformed cylinder compression check with the following results: /80, #2 78/80, #3 78/80 #4 74/80,#5 78/80,#6 72/80. Replaced 6 lower spark plugs	
		1		

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	IN SE	L TIME RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS		
11-16-14	2785	0	FERFORMED CYL. COMPRESSION CHECK 178/80/2/1/80 374/80 470/80 578/80,678/80 PRAINED OIL, REPLACED FILTER AND	774 P 3401594 IA
			BERVICED ENGINE WITH 80 OFS. 80W ABROSHELL.	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER SO 174P 3401594 EA WHY 3401594 EA APP 3401594 IA
			REPUBLED 6 TOP PLUGS/ROM38E . I CONTIFY	
	1		THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IA.W. A 100HZ	
			INSP. AND WAS DETERMINED to BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	
		17	PERFORMED OUT FILTER (CH48110-1) AND SERVICE	14 3401594 IA
1-22-15	2842	4	OIL, REPLACED OIL FILTER (CH48110-1) AND SELVICE	
			ENSINE WITH 8 ats 80W AMOSHETEL.	AND H
			PERFORMED CYL. COMPRESSION CHECK:	
7-01-15	2883.		1 78/12 78/13 76/14 721,57816 78/	
			80 180 180 180 180	
			PRAINED OIL , REPLACED OIL FILTER AND SERVICED	AEP 340 1594 IX
		16	ENGINE WITH Rats AERBSHELL MOUNT CONTIEN	
			WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION	K12 /2/2
			ENGLINE ENAH' QQI Q	

NOTE: PROP SMOH: 881.9

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
	HOURS	10THS		CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
9-21-15	2943.	5	PERFORMEN OHP SUHR. INSPECTION. DRAINER OIL, REPLACED OIL FILTER AND SERVICED ENGINEE WITH 8 ats ABROSHELL LOOW.	A # 340 1544 IN
10-20-15	2974.	3	REPLACED #G CYLINDER ASSEMBLY PIN; 13870 SIN: 104683, CYLINDER SUPPLIED BY EIBEON AVIATION.	
			W/0:102744, REPLACED EXHAUST PUSHPOD TUBE FIN: P15F19957-30, I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT, HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW A 100 HR INSP & WAS DETERANCED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SURVICED WITH 86ts 80.	HAP 3401594 FA
12-09-15	30220	2	with 8 ats 1000 Aprosher.	74 P 3 40 1594 IA
01-14-16	3075.	3	1 78/80 2 78/80 3 78/478/578/678/ 1 78/80 2 78/80 3 78/80 478/80 578/6780	A80 3401594 IA
I ce To Be 1	ERFIFY N AIRI	THIS	MINCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED THAT A LOOINE TUSPECTION IN CONDITION DRAINED OIL, REPLACED OIL FILTER & SERVICED WITH	82ts 80W p

MAINTENANCE DECODD

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
~	_ TOT	TAI TIME		ALITHODIZED CICALATLIDE
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	IN SE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	HOURS	10THS	PERFORMED OHP 50 HR. INSPECTION, AND SERVICED	4 48 3401544 I
-24-16	3/29.	6	DRAWED OIL, REPLACED OIL FILTER AND SERVICED ENGINE WITH 8 Qts AEROSHELL 80W.	Rusett
21-16 3	3185.	7	PERFORMED CYLINDER COMPRESSION CHECK: 678/ 178/80 2 78/ 3 78/ 4 78/ 598 678/ 178/80 2 78/80 80 80 80 80	
>		12	REPLACED 6 BOHAM SPARK PLUGS: REMBEE, TAW E CERTIFY THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED FAW IN 100 MR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE	PAP 3401594
			PERFORMED OHP 50 HR. INSP. DRAINED OIL	A \$ P 3401594
30-16 3	232/7	1	REPLACED OIL FILTER AND SERVICED WITH !	Kou Sit
03-16/3	280.8		78/80 2 78/ 3 78/ 4 76/ 5 76/ 678/ 80 80 80 80 80	
		1	8 RTS LOOM. I CEPTAGED FILTER AND SERVICED WATH 8 RTS LOOM. I CEPTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN TRUSH I AW A LOOM. INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO	12 4P 3401544 IA

N420HP 07-01-2016

ACTT: 3324.8 ENGINE SMOH: 1323,7 AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. TOTAL TIME DATE CERTIFICATE TYPE PERFORMED CYLINDER COMPRESSION CHECK; IN SERVICE & NUMBER 172/ 272/80 376/80 478/80 574/80 678/80. 10THS **HOURS** DRAINED OIL, REPLACED ENGINE OIL FILTER AND SERVICED ENGINE WITH 8 Qts AEROSHELL 100 W. I CORTIFY THIS DUGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED I.A.W. A 100HR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SEF	L TIME RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
7-12-16			PERFORMED OHP SOHR INSPECTION, DRAINED OIL AND SERVICED WITH 8 Qts AEROSHELL LOOW REPLACED MAGNETOS WITH OVERHAULED UNITS.	THOMOLITY CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
			FROM QUALITY AIRCRAFT W/O# 019197 P/Wi6351 SN: 12060117 & 14051578 ENGINE 15 APPROVED FOR RETURN to SERVICE.	A\$ 3401594 IA
2-06-16	3413.		PERFORMED OILP 50 HR INSPECTION. DRAINED OIL, REPLACED OIL FILTER AND SERVICED WITH 8 Qts PHILLIPS XC 20W-50,	##P3401594II
			N420HP 07-12-2017 Actt: 3463.0 Performed OHP 50 hr inspection. Drained oil, Replaced oil filter CH48110-1 and serviced engine with 9 qts Phillips XC 20W-50 oil. Aircraft is approved for return to service. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	

DATE	ATE TOTAL IN SER	
	HOURS	10THS
-		
	1	
	retaining - 100	
		-
	-	
	1000	

N420HP
08-11-2017
Actt: 3475.0

Engine since Factory Reman: 1473.3

* C/W AD 15-19-07 Fuel injector lines. Due again at next 100 hr or Annual. Performed OHP 100 hr. Inspection. Performed cylinder compression check with the following results: 1 68/80,2 76/80,3 78/80,4 74/80,5 74/80,6 76/80. Cold . Replaced All 12 spark plugs P/N: REM38E.

I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with an Annual / 100 hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.

Russell Scott A&P 3401594-IA

N420HP 01-30-2018 Actt: 3513.1

Performed OHP 50Hr inspection. Drained oil, changed oil filter (CH48110-1) and serviced engine with 8 qts. Phillips XC20W-50. Found oil leak at oil sump screen. Replaced crush washer, torqued and safetied screen. Charged aircraft battery.

Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		Date: 07/06/2018 N420HP ACTT: 3576.5 Hrs	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS	Engine TT: 1575.4	& NUMBER
			Performed OHP 100 Hr service inspection on engine, drained engine oil, changed filter, P/N CH48110-1 and serviced with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE 20W-50 oil and 12oz	
			CamGuard oil supplement. Removed, inspected and cleaned all spark plugs. Cylinder compressions, (1)78/80, (2)76/80, (3)78/80, (4) 72/80, (5) 78/80, (6)75/80. All work done in accordance with	
			Lycoming MM and Cessna maintenance manual. Leak check performed, aircraft approved for return to service.	
			A&P 4055175 Shelton Montgomery	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE			AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS	Date: 07/18/2018 N420HP ACTT: 3586.9 Engine TT: 1585.8	& NUMBER
			C/W: AD 15-19-07 Fuel lines insp. Performed 100hr / Annual inspection. Ran aircraft, all systems check within limits, no leaks. I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with an Annual / 100hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
			Michael Lane A&P 3511881 IA	

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		N420HP	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS	11/28/2018	& NUMBER
-	1 10	1	ACTT: 3638.5	
			Engine TT: 1637.4	
			Performed OHP 50 hour inspection. Drained engine oil, replaced oil filter and serviced with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE 20W-50 oil and 12oz CamGuard oil supplement. All work done in reference with Lycoming MM and Cessna MM. Leak check performed, aircraft approved for return to service.	
			A&P 4055175	
			Shelton Montgomery	
			At It	
			The Day	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE			AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	107		& NUMBER
			05/21/2019	
			N420HP	
	to Real		ACTT: 3680.5	
			Engine TT: 1679.4	
			Performed OHP 100 Hr service inspection on engine,	
			drained engine oil, changed filter, P/N CH48110-1 and serviced	
			with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE 20W-50 oil and 12oz	
			CamGuard oil supplement. Removed, inspected and cleaned all	
			spark plugs. Cylinder compressions, (1)80/80, (2)78/80,(3)78/80,	
			(4) 80/80, (5) 78/80, (6)80/80. All work done in accordance with	
			Lycoming MM and Cessna MM. Leak check performed, aircraft	
			approved for return to service.	
		-	A&P 4055175	
			Shelton Montgomery	

	7		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SEF			AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS		& NUMBER
			07/22/2019	
			N420HP	
			ACTT: 3727.1	
			Engine TT: 1726.0	
			Performed OHP 50 hour inspection. Drained engine oil,	
			replaced oil filter and serviced with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE	
			20W-50 oil. All work done in reference with Lycoming MM and	
			Cessna MM. Leak check performed, aircraft approved for return to	
			service.	
			A = 1	
			Shelton Montgomery	
		4	A&P: 4055175	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		08/01/2019	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10TF	N420HP	& NUMBER
			ACTT: 3739.5	
			Engine TT: 1738.4	
			C/W: AD 15-19-07 Fuel lines insp.	
			Performed 100hr / Annual inspection. Drained engine oil, replaced oil filter and serviced with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE 20W-50 oil and 12oz CamGuard oil supplement. Cylinder compressions, (1) 78/80, (2) 76/80, (3) 78/80, (4) 78/80, (5) 76/80, (6) 78/80. Ran aircraft, all systems check within limits, no leaks. I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with an Annual / 100hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
			Michael Lane A&P 3511881 JA	
			Wie	

TOTAL TIME DATE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED CERTIFICATE TYPE HOURS & NUMBER 10THS **Emerald Arrow Aviation Services, LLC** MERALD Meacham International Airport 413 Gulfstream Rd. Hanger 136 Fort Worth, Texas 76106 Aircraft Make Cessna Model 182T S/N 18281637 Reg#_ N420HP_Hobbs Time 3912.5 Engine Make Lycoming Engine Model IO-540SER Engine S/N Engine TT Replaced cylinder number 2 with an Overhauled cylinder PN LW13870 SN 107667-2 using new rings PN 2 ea SL74241A and 1 ea 14H21950 and superior single cylinder Gasket kit PN SL12032-SC Replaced LH exhaust gaskets 3 ea PN SL77611 replaced Exhaust push rod PN 15F28835-30 and push rod tube 15G23461 ran engine and leak checked no other defects noted at this time this engine is released for service.----Troy Thompson (Inou) A&P 3522701

Dated 09/12/19

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE			AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS		& NUMBER
			10/08/2019 N420HP ACTT: 3792.5	
			Performed OHP 50 hour inspection. Drained engine oil, replaced oil filter and serviced with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE	
			20W-50 oil and 12oz of CamGuard oil supplement. All work done in reference with Lycoming MM and Cessna MM. Leak check performed, aircraft approved for return to service.	
	1000		A&P 4055175 Shelton Montgomery	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
DATE		CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	A&P 4055175 Shelton Montgomery	

DATE	TOTAL IN SER	/ICE	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10/07/2020 N420HP	& NUMBER
The state of		ACTT: 3868.1	
	Cycle and occident	Engine TT: 1867.0	
		C/W: AD 15-19-07 Fuel lines insp.	
		Performed 100hr / Annual inspection. Drained engine oil, replaced oil	
	Table of the same	filter (P/N CH48110-1) and serviced with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE 20W-50	
		oil and 12oz CamGuard oil supplement. Cylinder compressions: (1) 78/80, (2)	
		78/80, (3) 80/80, (4) 80/80, (5) 78/80, (6) 80/80. Removed both magnetos for inspection. Work done by D&B Aircraft Engines Inc., refer to invoice #17587	
		for details. Ran aircraft, all systems check within limits, no leaks.	
		I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with an annual /	
		100hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
		Michael Lane	
		A&P 3511881 IA	

DATE	TOTAL IN SEF			AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
	HOURS	107	08/10/2021	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	Francisco (Marie Control		N420HP	
			ACTT: 3919.6	
Tiene .			Engine TT: 1918.5	
			Performed OUD 501	
			Performed OHP 50 hour inspection. Drained engine oil,	
			replaced oil filter and serviced with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE	
			20W-50 oil and CamGuard oil supplement. All work done in reference to Lycoming MM and Cessna MM. Leak check	
			performed, aircraft approved for return to service.	
			remain approved for return to service.	
			A&P 4055175	
			Shelton Montgomery	
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T				
			Stat It	
	The state of the s		Core of the core	

	1		WAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER			AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
	HOURS	10THS	N420HP	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
with the same			ACTT: 3972.4 Engine TT: 1971.3	
			C/W: AD 15-19-07 Fuel Injector Fuel Lines and Clamps	
			Performed 100hr / Annual inspection. Drained engine oil, replaced oil filter (P/N CH48110-1) and serviced with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE 20W-50 oil and 12oz CamGuard oil supplement. Cylinder compressions: (1) 78/80, (2) 78/80, (3) 78/80, (4) 78/80, (5) 80/80, (6) 78/80, P.	
Cold Lawrence Temporary			Spark Plug (P/N: REM38E). Ran aircraft, all systems check within limits, no	
			I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with an annual / 100hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
			Michael Lane A&P 3511881 IA	
			8	

	TOTAL	TIME	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	IN SER	VICE	Date: 6/13/2022 ACFT N#: N420HP	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10THS	ACFT TT: 4168.7 TACH TT: 4025.9 Engine TT: 2024.8	& NUMBER
Strict and	1		Performed 50 hour inspection. Drained engine oil, replaced oil filter with	y was also or our
			Tempest SpinEZ AA48110-2, serviced with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE	
			20W-50 oil and 12 ounces of CamGuard oil supplement, Curtis Drain Valve CCB-37000, part # 05-03061, installed. All work done in reference	
			to Lycoming MM and Cessna MM. Leak check performed, aircraft	
			returned to service.	
			BREWSTER BUTTERS, OWNER	
			BREWSTER BOTTERS, OWNER	
		-		what make the second control of
7				
Office and a second				

INSPECTION - MAINTENANCE - REPAIRS - ALTERATIONS

TYPE IO-540-AB1A5
REG. N420HP
S/N RL-26922-48E
HOBBS N/A

TSMOH 2064.5

DATE

8605 South Elwood Ave Hangar B92 Tulsa, OK 918-289-8714 DATE 22 November 2022
W.O. #. 20221122
T.T. N/A
TACH 4065.6

Performed Annual Inspection IAW Cessna Single Engine Service Manual and 14 CFR 43 Appendix D. Drained engine oil and removed oil filter. Obtained oil sample and sent to Blackstone Labs. Cut filter and checked for contaminants. None noted. Installed new Tempest AA48110-2 oil filter and serviced engine with 9 Qts Phillips X/C 20W-50 and 1 pint Camguard. Performed cylinder compression test: (1) 73 (2) 74 (3) 73 (4) 76 (5) 74 (6) 76. Removed, cleaned, inspected, tested, and rotated spark plugs. Checked magneto timing. Removed valve covers and cleaned mating surfaces. Installed (6ea) new valve cover gaskets (P/N: SL75906). Checked exhaust and muffler assembly for leaks using pressure/soap test. No discrepancies noted. Cleaned and inspected engine. Lubricated engine controls. Checked engine controls for security and operation. Test ran engine and ran to static RPM. Checked for leaks. None noted. C/W AD 15-19-07 IAW Lycoming MSB 342G. Next compliance due: 4175.6 TTAF. AD's checked through T-Data 2022-24. AD's with recurring due dates noted on AD list provided to owner. I certify this engine has been inspected IAW 14 CFR 43 Appendix D Annual Inspection requirements and has been found to be in an airworthy condition. This engine is approved for return to service.

11/22/2

Shannon G Hankins AP3724446IA

NATURE,

DATE TOTAL TIME Date: 05/07/2023 ACFT N#: N420HP ACFT TT: 4251.6 TACH TT: 4104.6 Engine TT: 2103.5	ERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
Performed 50 hour inspection. Drained engine oil, replaced oil filter with Tempest SpinEZ AA48110-2, serviced with 8 quarts of Phillips X/C SAE 20W-50 oil and 12 ounces of CamGuard oil supplement. All work done in reference to Lycoming MM and Cessna MM. Leak check/performed, aircraft returned to service. BREWSTER BUTTERS, OWNER		
3340674 CFI, exp 6/2024		
3340074 61 17 61.17 67 2	1	
Engine Log N420HP, Cessna 182T		
Date: 12/11/2023 Tach: 4154.8 Hobbs: 4304.2 TSMOH	H: 2153.7	
I certify that this ENGINE has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL condition. The following work was performed: Changed oil and inspected oil Phillips 20W-50 and Cam Guard, Removed all spack places along a decrease.	filter, no metal found Serviced engine with Zet	
Phillips 20W-50 and Cam Guard. Removed all spark plugs, cleaned, gapped, r check magneto timing and inspected engine compartment and components.	Performed ground are and the above the	it,
mixture. All AD's checked thru this date, see sheet for compliance. All work was approved for return to service.	was performed according to current FAR's and is	and ;
Compressions 1) 75 2) 74 3) 78 4) 74 5) 78 6) 78		
Mark W Tripp 36804991A Mark 2		



PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORD

AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION 1828/637

PROPELLER MODEL AND SERIAL B3036C 431/80V\$A -1-

HUB SERIAL 050535 BLADE SERIALS Z026254 , Z026286 , Z026290

LOW PITCH 14.9

HIGH PITCH 31.7

DATE	TOTAL IN SER	TIME	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
X1607	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
08/18	4	4	Propeller hub S/N <u>050535</u> , blade S/N <u>Z036354</u> , S/N <u>Z036286</u> and S/N <u>Z036290</u> has been installed on engine S/N <u>L-305/9-48E</u> on aircraft <u>/828/637</u> .	Som Con ODARF100129UE
	I c Re spi pro	ertify of moved inner a copeller is done	hat I have inspected this PROPELLER I/A/W an ANNUAL inspection of profiled propeller hub, blades and rear bulkhead reinstalled profiled propeller blades, there are no applicable AD's on this at this time (see compliance sheet). I certify that this annual inspection I/A/W FAR 43 appendix D and this propeller was determined to be condition for return to service. Charles West AP4437248	ion in an

nspected prop in accordance with FAR 43 appendix D, AD2005-14-11 is N/A prop not returnly Southern California Propeller Service. I certify that this prop has been inspected in accordance in an airworthy condition. Soby Nicholes AP445720113IA.	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER ince with an
11/07/08 N420HP Tach:1110.02	
Filed and dressed prop blades. Checked blade shake and track.Removed spinner, cleaned and inspected hub assy. I certify this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	7
Russell Scott A&P 256259670 I.A.	

DATE	TOTAL TI IN SERVI	IME ICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
19	HOURS	10ths		CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
		N4 09 AC Sir	A20HP /29/2011 CTT:1873.1 nce new: 1873.1 Propeller removed for overhaul due to leaking cylinder weight slance ring. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	
	ŧ			

2740 North Sheridan Road Tulsa, OK 74115	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
800-255-9924 Repair Station # RV3R829L	
Date 10-12-2011 WO # 48122 Prop Serial # 050535 Prop Model # B3D36C431-C TTSN 1873.1 TSO -0- N420HP	
Complete Overhaul. Zyglo and Alodine Blades. Zyglo and Alodine Hub. Paint Hub. C/W all pertinent MFG Service Bulletins thru 227B and Service Letters thru 2011-5. Paint Prop. This propeller is approved for return to service on this date.	
Philip M. Trout	
Inspector # 2413577	



DATE	TOTAL T		10.10.2011	AUTHORIZED SIGNATU CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths	10-18-2011 N420HP Propeller TT: 1873.1 Propeller SMOH: 0.0 Re-installed Propeller (B3D36C431-C, S/N: 050535) after overhaul by Aircraft Accessories, W.O. 48122. Aircraft is approved for return to service. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	
			2/1/2012 N420HP. Propellor Since New:1939.6 Propellor Since Overhaul: 66.5 Hrs I certify this Propellor has been inspected IAW an Annual/100 Hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Michael Lane A&P3511881IA	

DATE	TOTAL IN SER	TIME VICE	NAZOLID	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
9	HOURS	10ths	N420HP - 05/21/2012	& NUMBER
			ACTT: 2001.1 Removed Prop governor and had it overhauled by Aircraft Accessories P/N:DC290D1-F/T8, S/N:050600 W/O#50938. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	
			93-06-2013 N420HP - Actt; 2334.3	
			Prop SMOH: 461.2 I certify this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 IA	
			Krus 4	

	DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	19	HOURS	10ths		d Homoen
05-	08-14	2685.	Õ	PROP SMOH! 811.9 I CERTIFY THIS PROPERLICA HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL POOR INSP. AND WAS DERTERYMIND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION	478 3401594 IA
07-	-01-15	2883.	0	PROP SMOH: 1009,9 I CERTIA/ THIS PROPERED HAS BEEN INSPECTED I AW AN ANNUAL / 100 HR INSP. AND WAS DETERMINED to BE IN AIRWALTRY CONDITION	
07-	-01-16	3324.	8	PROP SMOH; 1451, 7 I CORTIFY THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN AMMH 100HR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN	,
				AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	A4B3401594 IA

DATE	IN SERVICE		N420HP 08-11-2017 Actt: 3475.6	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE		
19	HOURS	10ths	Propeller SMOH: 1602.5 Filed prop, checked tracking and treated leading edge with Alodine. I certify this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with an Annual / 100hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Russell Scott A&P 3401594 JA	& NUMBER		

S.B. NUMBER	DATE OF COMPLIANCE	07/18/2018 N420HP	IE,	REMARKS
	1	- ACTT: 3586.9 Prop TT: 3586.9		
	Comment of the second of the s	Prop TSO: 1713.8		
	<u> </u>	Performed OHP 100hr / Annual inspection. I certify this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an Annual / 100hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.		
		Michael Lane A&P 3511881 IA		
		N420HP		
		ACTT: 3739.5		
		Prop TT: 3739.5		
orbital distribution in		Prop TSO: 1866.4		
		Performed OHD 100km/		
		Performed OHP 100hr / Annual inspection. I certify this propeller has been inspection.		
People	1	I certify this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an Annual / 100hr inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.		
	N	Michael Lane		
	A	&P 3511881 IA		
		BA A		

S.B. NUMBER	DATE OF	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		TYPE S.B. (X)		NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,	
	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE-TIME	RECURRING	HOURS/OTHER	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	REMARKS
	P A	I ce	995.0 formed OHP ortify this proportion inspection	celler has	been inspec	ction. ted in accordance verto be in airworthy of	vith an condition.	

				T	1		1
S.B.	DATE OF	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TYPE S.B. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/		THORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS
NUMBER	COMPLIANCE	AIRERAME COMPONENT	ONE-TIME RECLIBRING	HOURS/OTHER		& NUMBER	
		12/01/2021					
		N420HP					
PROCESS OF THE PROCES		ACTT: 3972.4					
-		Prop TSO: 2099.3					
		F10p 150, 2077.2					
		Performed C	OHP 100hr / Annual in	aspection.			
		I certify this	propeller has been ins	spected in accordant	ce with	an	
		Annual / 100hr inspec	ction and was determi	med to be in airwort	hy cond	ition.	
		Amuai i vom mope-	tion and made	100 10 01	• 5		
		Michael Lane	#				
		A&P 3511881 IA	n.A.				
		That something	Jet -	457			
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1							
	1						
							N. William
		*					

S.B. NUMBER	bulkhead, Check	ed AD's through T-Data 202	3 Appendix D and Cessna Sin 2-24, AD's with recurring due	dates noted on AD list provided to	DATE 22 November 2022 W.O. #. 20221122 T.T. N/A TACH 4065.6 cted propeller blades, hub, spinner, and spowner. I certify this propeller has been orthy condition. This propeller is approved to the spinner.	
		The state of the s		The second secon	The second secon	
1			<u> </u>			1

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE COMPLIANCE RECORD

A.D. NUMBER	метнор	DATE OF	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		TYPE A.D. (X)		NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS
AND AMENDMENT NO.	OF COMPLIANCE	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE- R TIME CUR	E- RING	HOURS/OTHER	& NUMBER	
Prop	o Log N42	OHP, Cessna	182T						
Date	e: 12/11/2023	Tach: 415	4.8 Hob	bs: 4304.2	Prop TTSOF	H: 22	81.7		
com	WORTHY condition. Inpliance. All work work work work work work work work	as performed ac						e, see sheet for	
						_			